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OEM Reference

FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD

1523797
1535923
2017683
5214583
8V511113AA
8V511113AB
C1BC1126AA
G1B51126AA

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH
AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO
RIDEX

shs

VALEO
VALEO

ATE
ZIMMERMANN
NK

sbs

A.B.S.

JURID

JURID
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
JAPKO
ASHIKA
JAPKO
EUROBRAKE
PAGID
ROADHOUSE
ROADHOUSE
REMSA
REMSA

FTE

TEXTAR
TEXTAR
WOKING
WOKING
BORG & BECK
FREMAX

0986477240
0986477240
1120035
1120035
123B0135
1825252547
237090
237090
24022000091
250177500
252547
252547
2867S
329786J
329786J
355302631
355302631
560304
5603303
56303
5825252547
61319
716400
716400
716400
716400
9190031
94031900
94031900
B716400
B716400
BBR7223
BD5638
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